The 
International Barber College 
Proposed Holiday Schedules
*Subject to change*

[bookmark: _GoBack]The following Holidays the International Barber College is closed:
2019 Holidays
Tuesday January 1, 2019  New Years Day
Monday May 27, 2019  Memorial Day
Friday April 19 & Saturday April 20, 2019 Pass Over
July 3 – July 9, 2019 Summer Break
Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day
Monday September 30, 2019 – Tuesday October 1, 2019  Rosh Hashana
Wednesday October 9, 2019 Yom Kippur
Monday November 11, 2019 Veteran’s Day
Thursday November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 25, 2019 Christmas

2020 Holidays
Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day
Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day
Wednesday April 8, 2020 & Thursday April 9, 2020 Pass Over
Summer Break  July 4th – July 11 Students return on Monday July 13th, 2020                         
Monday September 7, 2020 Labor Day
Friday September 18, 2020 – Saturday September 19, 2020   Rosh Hashana
Monday September 28, 2020 Yom Kippur
Wednesday November 11, 2020 Veteran’s Day 
Thursday November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving
Friday December 25, 2020 Christmas Day

 
